PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•  Universal input range from 100VAC~304VAC, 50/60Hz
•  Versatile mechanical design maximizes design flexibility.
•  Dimensions, refer to drawings (various styles of mech. Cases)
•  Fully potted, suitable for dry and damp location applications
•  3 in 1 Dimming Control plus “ENABLE”, low dim “ON”.
•  UL Listed with HL and  CE compliant

100 Watts max |  110 - 277VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
C
MODEL NO.
INPUT OUTPUT CLASS 2
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
FREQ (HZ)
CURRENT
(A)
POWER (W) VOLTAGE (VDC) CURRENT (MA)
YES/NO
MAX. MIN. NOM. MAX. MIN. MAX.
Q2-U12-Cyyyy-zz 110~277Vac 50/60 1.10~0.43 75 7 12 15 2500 5000 Yes
Q2-U24-Cyyyy-zz 110~277Vac 50/60 1.10~0.43 100 15 24 27 1900 5000 Yes
Q2-U36-Cyyyy-zz 110~277Vac 50/60 1.10~0.43 100 23 36 39 1300 3340 Yes
Q2-U48-Cyyyy-zz 110~277Vac 50/60 1.10~0.43 100 31 48 51 1000 2550 Yes
Q2-U54-Cyyyy-zz 110~277Vac 50/60 1.10~0.43 100 35 54 57 900 2290 Yes
.com/